L0900100593

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	е #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL.
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer	

Office Use Only



300350146923

2020 AUG 12 PM 1:50

2020 #111 12 AN IO: 25

C. GOLDEN AUG 1 3 2020

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

8/12/20

NAME: CLICKBOOTH.COM, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

60.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE CHOCKS

COVER LETTER

)		
	ving Party	
are submitted for fi	ling.	
is matter to:		
	•	
	•	
0		
de		
ine.com		
	cation)	
please call:		
at (614	,469-3315	
Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
	MAILI Amendr Divisior P. O. Bo	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company



2022 717 12 AH 10: 25

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name
Adperio, Inc.

Colorado

Corporation

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name
Jurisdiction
Form/Entity Type
Limited Liability Company

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUF</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	pply to surviving en	itity: (if applicable)				
V	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:							
ss.605 <u>SIXTI</u>	4: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, .4: If other than the date of filinfter the date this document is fi	F.S. ng, the delay	ed effective date of	the merger, which cannot				
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th				ents, this date	will not be listed		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:			T	n'		
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:				
Adp	erio, Inc.		Signature(s):		Kenneth	Lau		
Clic	kbooth.com, LLC				Michael	Hickman		
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer				
Genera	al partnerships:			nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person				
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners								
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		of a general partner of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	n:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General Pa	rtnership:	\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entire	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (op	tional):	\$30.00		

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)			
v	This entity exists before the nare attached.	nerger and is a	domestic filing o	ntity, the amendment,	if any to its publi	e organie record	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:			-			
ss.605.	L: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, L: If other than the date of filir ter the date this document is file.	F.S. ng, the delayed	l effective date of	the merger, which can			
as the o	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part of Entity/Organization:	e Department arty:			nents, this date w Typed or P Name of Ir	rinted	
Adp	erio, Inc.				Kenneth I	Lau	
Clic	kbooth.com, LLC				Michael F	lickman	
Florida Non-Fl	ations: Il partnerships: Il Limited Partnerships: Il Limited Partnerships: Il Liability Companies:	(If no direct Signature of Signatures Signature of Signat	tors selected, sig	r			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	;	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporat For each General Certified Copy (c	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	